
TOYOTA HARLECH JUNIOR STAGES
Harlech + District Motor Club

15th October 2023

o/a Class

101 Charlie Mathewson Ian Bass Peugeot 107 G 77:52 1 1

104 Oliver Waggett Jon Aston Citroën C1 G 78:15 2 2 0:23 0:23

106 Riley Chester Lucy Wilding Nissan Micra G 79:48 3 3 1:56 1:33

105 Joshua Slaughter Ben Wild Citreon C1 G 83:34 4 4 5:42 3:46

111 Iago Llwyd Edwards Caron Tomlinson Citroen C1 G 84:01 5 5 6:09 0:27

108 Thomas Marriott Robert Brook Peugeot 107 G 84:31 6 6 6:39 0:30

102 Rhys Jones Gareth Short Citroën C1 G 84:57 7 7 7:05 0:26

109 Lewis Arnold Jon Shepherd Citroen C1 G 85:18 8 8 7:26 0:21

112 Kyle Green Dylan Fowler-Bishop Skoda Citigo G 85:55 9 9 8:03 0:37

107 George Fenner-Leitao Izzie Holman Nissan Micra G 88:09 10 10 10:17 2:14

110 Florence Butler Dan Nieroda Citroen C1 G 91:14 11 11 13:22 3:05

103 Jack Birch Mike Jode Nissan Micra K11 G 95:04 12 12 17:12 3:50
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